
Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 95519651

Data publicarii	02.04.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.195,40 RON - 1.195,40 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 6 17.50 105.00 124.95 2 NUFAR DETARTRANT BUC 19 12 12.50 150.00 178.50 3 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 10 13.80 138.00 164.22 4 CIF CREMA 500ML BUC 19 12 13.80 165.60 197.06 5 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 6 46.00 276.00 328.44 6 SACI 35L BUC 19 10 5.99 59.90 71.28 7 SACI 60L BUC 19 10 6.99 69.90 83.18 8 SACI 70L FINO BUC 19 10 9.90 99.00 117.81 9 AREON BETISOARE BUC 19 3 44.00 132.00 157.0
